

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	K809850
Date:	6/15/2022
Batch:	1-6/14/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.20%
Good Refusal %: 0.11%
Good Return + Refusal %: 1.31%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
67955		BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	APP015-201472		SCREEN LATCH LEFT	\$8.38	\$16.76
3	3	BRK1039885		FIRST ALERT RV APPROVED BATTERY POWERED CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM CO250RVA	\$19.63	\$58.89
2	2	CMC22703		FLEXIBLE HOSE PROTECTOR WITH GRIPPER, LLC	\$4.48	\$8.96
1	1	CMC41178		TST MAX ORANGE DROP-INS, 10/BAG (E)	\$7.46	\$7.46
6	6	CMC42145		FLYING INSECT SCREEN-WH500, ATWOOD 6-10, SUB 6 GAL, BLISTER	\$11.20	\$67.20
4	4	CMC42148		FLYING INSECT SCREEN-RS500, REFRIGERATOR, 3PK BAGGED	\$11.95	\$47.80
12	12	CPGKEY-G391		GLOBAL LINK KEY CODED 391	\$1.59	\$19.08
2	2	CPGTTL-43610-2006-1PK		GLOBAL CLASSIC PRO ENTRY DOOR LOCK 43610 BLACK	\$23.52	\$47.04
1	1	CUR16310		X5 5TH WHEEL ADAPTER	\$515.74	\$515.74
2	2	CUR45036		2IN DROP LOADED BALL MOUNT W/ 2IN BALL 7.5K W/ PIN & CLIP	\$27.40	\$54.80
2	2	DFTDF-SA156-WT		HAND HELD SHOWER WAND BRACKET - WHITE	\$2.29	\$4.58
1	1	DOM2932561315		S, DOOR ASM, FRZ, L, FULL SHLF-6/8	\$109.83	\$109.83
1	1	DOMB57915.XX1C0		BRISK AIR II AC PW 13,500 BTU 410A	\$800.36	\$800.36
3	3	DRT26003		CLS III SWAY CONT ADAPTER(2 IN BALL MOUNT)	\$40.85	\$122.55
2	2	DRT58102		(7028700/7028711)TITAN CLS V (2 1/2IN) TO CLS III/IV(2IN) REDUCER SLEEVE	\$20.77	\$41.54

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
67955	BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	DRT63243		TITAN/2.5IN RECEIVER CLS V PIN & CLIP	\$5.82	\$17.46
2	2	FAS95-01-5600		SWAY CONTROL BRACKET - COMPLETE FOR 6K - 14K - 1 BRACKET	\$56.60	\$113.20
2	2	FLM16758		UNIVERSAL LP BOTTLE TRAY-BLACK	\$36.42	\$72.84
1	1	JRP07-30475		JR PRODUCTS LP TANK HOLD DOWN BAR	\$5.85	\$5.85
1	1	JRP07-30515		JR PRODUCTS 20# LP THREADED ROD	\$6.15	\$6.15
1	1	JRP07-31535		JR PRODUCTS STANDARD RV LP TANK PAN - BLACK	\$30.53	\$30.53
2	2	JRP62185		CITY WATER FLANGE, ALUMINUM, MPT	\$10.33	\$20.66
2	2	JRPQQ-SHHO-A		REPLACEMENT SHOWER HOSE	\$9.38	\$18.76
1	1	LIP301695		ELECTRIC STEP MOTOR	\$183.53	\$183.53
1	1	LIP373566		POWER AWNING REPLACEMENT MOTOR, 2-WAY CONNECTION	\$225.49	\$225.49
2	2	SCPAM-533		LEND-A-HAND FOLDING HANDRAIL	\$40.13	\$80.26
3	3	VLPT58		TWIST ON WASTE VALVE, BOXED	\$17.52	\$52.56

Subtotal	\$2,749.88
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,759.83

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003712810 Applied - Check 039428	\$2,759.83
--	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00